Relatério Geral - SPORT 30K - Masculino
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Nome

JOSE MARIA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
MAIKON SOUZA

RIAN BALA

PAULO BARBOSA SILVEIRA
MARLON

ANDRE XAVIER

JEANDERSON WESLEI OLIVEIRA
ROGERIO PEREIRA ROCHA
GILSON CRISOSTOMO DE SOUZA
RONILDO SOUSA

ALESSANDRO RIANI

KEIDSON KENNEDY

OTAVIO DANIEL SILVA

MATHEUS PROCOPIO DE SOUZA
EDIVALDO GONCALVES DE SOUZA
RAPHAEL DUTRA

JULIANO SANTOS

DIEGO FELIPE CARDOSO DE SA
GILVAN BATISTA DE JESUS
JOARLEY NUNES

WASHINGTON SOUZA

VALDETE FAGUNDES DE SOUZA
FAGUNDES DE SOUZA

WALTER RONEY SOUSA
ARTHUR CARDOSO MENDES

JOAO CARLOS ALVES

JANDERSON ALVES ROCHA
RONALDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCIO RONIE HILARIO DOS SANTOS
BRUNO HENRIQUE ANTUNES ROCHA
GILMACIO CORDEIRO MENDES
TARCISIO CESAR

THIAGO PEREIRA SANTOS

GABRIEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOBSON BARBOSA

LUIZ FERNANDO TEIXEIRA
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Equipe

Tempo
01:41:15.95
01:43:38.34
01:44:44.83
01:44:48.07
01:51:05.07
01:51:07.44
01:51:23.33
01:55:04.34
01:55:18.62
01:59:37.66
02:04:05.88
02:04:32.19
02:04:32.99
02:05:35.44
02:06:19.25
02:10:35.50
02:11:47.63
02:14:32.26
02:14:56.23
02:23:18.15
02:27:32.31
02:33:16.75

02:33:17.49
02:45:41.24
02:51:53.34
02:52:55.42
03:09:57.30
03:10:31.53
03:10:32.97
03:26:51.70
03:35:00.13
03:44:14.52
03:46:16.95
03:55:54.40
03:56:24.98
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Relatério Geral - SPORT 30K - Masculino

Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. ClLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
36 37 PEDRO GABRIEL DA ROCHA AQUINO 20 M0099 - M SP 03:56:25.70
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